
St. Catherine  2017 PPSL Boys Baseball Schedule Revised: Oct. 19. 2017

Grd-Div Date Time Location Home Team Visiting Team Region Notes
4-Training Thursday, September 14, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Dunstan North

4-Training Thursday, September 21, 2017 4:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Veronica North Time change   9-17 M.Watkins

4-Training Sunday, October 01, 2017 12:30 PM Trinta Park North - San Mateo St. Matthew St. Catherine North

4-Training Thursday, October 05, 2017 4:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Robert North Time change   9-17 M.Watkins

4-Training Tuesday, October 10, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 3 - Burlingame O.L.A. St. Catherine North Time change   9-18 M.Watkins #2

4-Training Sunday, October 15, 2017 3:00 PM Avalon Park - South San Francisco All Souls St. Catherine North

4-Training Thursday, October 26, 2017 4:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine O.L.A. North Time change   9-17 M.Watkins

5-Cubs Monday, September 11, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine O.L.A. North

5-Cubs Monday, September 18, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Robert North

5-Cubs Sunday, September 24, 2017 12:30 PM Trinta Park North - San Mateo St. Matthew St. Catherine North

5-Cubs Monday, October 02, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Veronica North DNC SCAT

5-Cubs Monday, October 09, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine All Souls North

5-Cubs Sunday, October 15, 2017 2:30 PM Martens Field 1 / Lakeshore Park - San Mateo St. Gregory St. Catherine North

5-Cubs Monday, October 23, 2017 5:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 1 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Robert North

5-Cubs Sunday, October 29, 2017 12:30 PM Alta Loma Park North - South San Francisco St. Veronica St. Catherine North

8-Varsity Monday, September 11, 2017 5:15 PM Bayside Park, Field 2 - Burlingame St. Catherine I.H.M. Division 2

8-Varsity Sunday, September 17, 2017 12:30 PM Taylor Middle School, Diamond 1 - Millbrae St. Dunstan St. Catherine Division 2

8-Varsity Friday, September 22, 2017 8:00 PM Bayside Park, Field 2 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Matthew Division 2 Postphoned to 10/27 due to Field Lighting Falure  10-19 M.Watkins

8-Varsity Sunday, October 08, 2017 12:30 PM McGarvey Field / Red Morton Park - Redwood City Mount Carmel St. Catherine Division 2

8-Varsity Sunday, October 15, 2017 2:45 PM Chanteloupe Field / Beresford Park - San Mateo St. Catherine St. Pius Division 2 Day, Time & Field change   9-18 M.Watkins #1

8-Varsity Friday, October 20, 2017 8:00 PM Bayside Park, Field 2 - Burlingame St. Catherine I.H.M. Division 2 Day & Time change   9-12 M.Watkins

8-Varsity Wednesday, September 27, 2017 4:30 PM Bayside Park, Field 2 - Burlingame St. Catherine St. Matthew Division 2 Reschduled from 9/22 due to Field Lighting Falure  10-19 M.Watkins

8-Varsity Sunday, October 29, 2017 2.45 PM Southwood Park/Callero Field - So. San Francisco St. Catherine St. Robert Division 2 Cancelled, Now-Reschduled   9-18 M.Watkins #1
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